
PL. Név
Szül.

év
Klub T.súly WF 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. W.pts. Pts.

1. Szabó László 1989 MMG DEO 53,30 0,9565 100,0 105,0 110,0 110,0 105,21 12

2. Mező Károly 1991 MMG DEO 44,95 1,1546 70,0 75,0 80,0 75,0 86,59 9

3. Orosi Tamás 1996 MÉRK 47,70 1,0779 62,5 65,0 70,0 70,0 75,45 8

4. Lőrincz Dávid 1996 TabiSE 45,65 1,1338 50,0 62,5 62,5 50,0 56,68 7

1. Botta Péter 1984 MARVEL 58,80 0,8689 140,0 140,0 140,0 140,0 121,64 12

2. Bácsi Dávid 1993 MMG DEO 57,35 0,8897 70,0 80,0 90,0 90,0 80,06 9

1. Zeitler Márton 1984 ToldiSE 67,50 0,7710 157,5 165,0 172,5 172,5 132,99 12

2. Deli Norbert 1981 BalázsiSE 67,30 0,7729 160,0 165,0 170,0 170,0 131,39 9

3. Orosi József 1992 MÉRK 66,40 0,7813 140,0 145,0 150,0 145,0 113,28 8

4. Földvári Csaba 1985 Jatesz 64,40 0,8014 130,0 137,5 137,5 130,0 104,18 7

5. Bódi Attila 1993 MÉRK 64,50 0,8004 110,0 117,5 122,5 122,5 98,04 6

6. Varga László 1994 DeltaTK 65,25 0,7927 100,0 105,0 107,5 107,5 85,21 5

7. Jakab János 1992 MMG DEO 65,95 0,7857 95,0 100,0 107,5 107,5 84,46 4

8. Bosnyák László 1960 TabiSE 66,95 0,7761 90,0 102,5 107,5 107,5 83,43 3

9. Gombos Attila 1993 MMG DEO 63,30 0,8133 85,0 92,5 95,0 92,5 75,23 2

1. Erdélyi Jenő 1975 Flex SE 70,95 0,7418 160,0 165,0 177,5 165,0 122,39 12

2. Bogdán Sándor 1992 TabiSE 74,60 0,7146 142,5 147,5 150,0 150,0 107,19 9

3. Csiszár Dániel 1988 Jatesz 72,90 0,7271 140,0 142,5 145,0 142,5 103,61 8

4. Kuti Tamás 1991 DeltaTK 71,85 0,7349 125,0 130,0 135,0 130,0 95,53 7

5. Lengyel Gábor 1989 DeltaTK 69,30 0,7552 110,0 115,0 120,0 120,0 90,62 6

— Nemes Róbert 1986 MARVEL 72,40 0,7307 177,5 177,5 177,5 — disq. — 0

1. Kubatov Géza 1983 Jatesz 79,75 0,6841 230,0 241,0 242,5
242,5

FOCS
165,88 12

2. Könye Szabolcs 1974 TabiSE 82,25 0,6712 225,0 232,5 243,0 232,5 156,04 9

3. Nemes Norbert 1986 MARVEL 77,65 0,6960 190,0 195,0 200,0 200,0 139,20 8

4. Varga Gergely 1983 TabiSE 80,90 0,6779 180,0 192,5 192,5 180,0 122,02 7

5. Kovács Norbert 1990 ToldiSE 78,50 0,6910 155,0 167,5 167,5 155,0 107,10 6

6. Frühwirth Péter 1984 Flex SE 80,85 0,6782 140,0 145,0 152,5 152,5 103,42 5

7. Böszörményi Gergő 1988 MÉRK 80,20 0,6816 135,0 145,0 150,0 150,0 102,24 4

8. Mizsér Péter 1964 AttilaSE 81,95 0,6726 130,0 135,0 137,5 137,5 92,48 3

1. Piszák Péter 1977 VölgySE 86,85 0,6505 235,0 242,5 257,5 242,5 157,74 12

2. Farkas Gábor 1979 Jatesz 89,70 0,6395 210,0 210,0 230,0 210,0 134,29 9

3. Deres Zsolt 1977 TabiSE 89,75 0,6393 187,5 195,0 197,5 197,5 126,26 8

4. Kelecsényi János 1968 Vitalitás 87,95 0,6461 180,0 190,0 195,0 195,0 125,98 7

5. Lakatos Rajmund 1977 DeltaTK 84,85 0,6590 140,0 150,0 160,0 160,0 105,44 6

6. Dr. Budai Balázs 1979 TIFIT 88,10 0,6455 150,0 155,0 160,0 155,0 100,05 5

7. Raffay Ádám 1991 DeltaTK 87,55 0,6477 150,0 150,0 152,5 150,0 97,15 4

8. Kohl Ferenc 1992 Jatesz 84,10 0,6624 140,0 140,0 145,0 140,0 92,73 3

9. Körmendi Johák 1989 TabiSE 86,30 0,6528 140,0 140,0 152,5 140,0 91,39 2

— Kovács Dávid 1989 MARVEL 86,55 0,6517 185,0 185,0 185,0 — disq. — 0

— Kanyó Balázs 1990 MMG DEO 89,45 0,6404 185,0 185,0 185,0 — disq. — 0

1. Tar István 1983 AttilaSE 94,70 0,6229 220,0 220,0 225,0 225,0 140,15 12

2. Szöllősi Gábor 1983 ToldiSE 92,75 0,6290 200,0 210,0 220,0 210,0 132,09 9

3. Simon Péter 1987 Pannonia 94,50 0,6235 175,0 180,0 185,0 185,0 115,34 8

4. Haga Krisztián 1977 MÉRK 96,25 0,6184 175,0 180,0 180,0 180,0 111,32 7

5. Sáfrány Zoltán 1960 TabiSE 98,05 0,6135 170,0 177,5 187,5 177,5 108,89 6

6. Kolompár Árpád 1995 Jatesz 96,75 0,6170 160,0 165,0 165,0 165,0 101,81 5

7. Lombosi János 1952 Pannonia 98,70 0,6118 150,0 157,5 160,0 160,0 97,88 4

8. Uhrin Péter 1976 AttilaSE 91,80 0,6321 150,0 157,5 162,5 157,5 99,55 3

9. Zadravecz Zsolt 1994 Jatesz 92,45 0,6300 135,0 140,0 140,0 135,0 85,04 2

10. Baki Csaba 1978 Pannonia 92,60 0,6295 90,0 97,5 102,5 97,5 61,37 1

— Fias Olivér 1980 MARVEL 98,45 0,6124 230,0 235,0 235,0 — disq. — 0

— Sebestyén Tamás 1980 SebiGym 99,35 0,6102 257,5 257,5 257,5 — disq. — 0
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1. Berke Lóránd 1979 MARVEL 109,00 0,5902 257,5 265,0 270,0 265,0 156,40 12

2. Haraszti László 1971 MARVEL 106,35 0,5949 220,0 230,0 235,0 235,0 139,80 9

3. Kovács László 1974 TabiSE 101,20 0,6057 215,0 220,0 230,0 230,0 139,31 8

4. Csík Gábor 1987 ToldiSE 109,55 0,5893 230,0 240,0 240,0 230,0 135,52 7

5. Tóth Géza 1972 AttilaSE 105,70 0,5962 185,0 192,5 192,5 185,0 110,29 6

6. Feigl István 1988 Pannonia 104,75 0,5981 170,0 180,0 185,0 180,0 107,65 5

7. Kovács Gergely 1986 AttilaSE 107,95 0,5920 180,0 185,0 185,0 180,0 106,56 4

8. Csipszer Péter 1992 ToldiSE 106,30 0,5950 145,0 155,0 162,5 162,5 96,68 3

9. Kocsis Viktor 1981 Vitalitás 108,25 0,5915 140,0 150,0 155,0 155,0 91,68 2

10. Csáki Ádám 1993 MMG DEO 104,15 0,5993 115,0 125,0 135,0 125,0 74,91 1

1. Cserna János 1968 MARVEL 121,20 0,5736 250,0 280,0 280,0 280,0 160,60 12

2. Kovács Ferenc 1988 ToldiSE 122,55 0,5723 265,0 282,5 282,5 265,0 151,64 9

3. Szabó Emil 1967 TabiSE 124,70 0,5701 230,0 252,5 267,5 252,5 143,95 8

4. Lombosi János 1983 Pannonia 117,45 0,5779 180,0 190,0 190,0 190,0 109,80 7

5. Varga Endre 1991 MARVEL 110,25 0,5881 170,0 170,0 170,0 170,0 99,97 6

1. Mikula Norbert 1993 MMG DEO 130,85 0,5649 260,0 271,0 277,5
277,5

IJOCS
156,77 12

2. Csüllög Béla 1988 MARVEL 125,25 0,5696 250,0 250,0 275,5 250,0 142,41 9

3. Balibán Márk 1992 MMG DEO 131,70 0,5643 190,0 200,0 205,0 205,0 115,68 8

4. Horváth Ottó 1980 DeltaTK 127,00 0,5681 190,0 200,0 210,0 200,0 113,62 7

5. Herczeg Zoltán 1986 Vitalitás 134,05 0,5626 200,0 215,0 215,0 200,0 112,53 6

6. Aradi Ferenc 1960 MÉRK 134,35 0,5624 165,0 170,0 178,0 170,0 95,60 5

— Székely Béla 1977 TabiSE 125,20 0,5697 275,0 275,0 275,0 — disq. — 0

— Havai Viktor 1981 SebiGym 139,60 0,5590 275,0 275,0 275,0 — disq. — 0

1. Marvel Team, Vésztő 62

2. MMG Group DESE DEO 54

3. Tabi Fitness SE, Tab 49

4. Orosházi Toldi SE 46

5. JATESZ, Jánoshalma 44

6. Mérk Kinizsi SE 38

7. Delta TK, Beled 35

8. Attila Fitness SE, Bp. 28

9. Pannonia Power SE, Pápa 25

10. Flex Fitness, Győr 17

11. Vitalitás SE, Balassagyarmat 15

12. Völgy Fitness SE 12

13. Balázsi SE, Tatabánya 9

14. Tiszaújvárosi Fitness Sportklu 5

# Név Szül. év Testsúly FW Eredmény W.Points Place

1 Kubatov Géza 1983 79,75 0,6841 242,5 165,88 1

2 Cserna János 1968 121,20 0,5736 280,0 160,60 1

3 Piszák Péter 1977 86,85 0,6505 242,5 157,74 1

4 Mikula Norbert 1993 130,85 0,5649 277,5 156,77 1

5 Berke Lóránd 1979 109,00 0,5902 265,0 156,40 1

6 Könye Szabolcs 1974 82,25 0,6712 232,5 156,04 2

7 Kovács Ferenc 1988 122,55 0,5723 265,0 151,64 2

8 Szabó Emil 1967 124,70 0,5701 252,5 143,95 3

9 Csüllög Béla 1988 125,25 0,5696 250,0 142,41 2

10 Tar István 1983 94,70 0,6229 225,0 140,15 1

11 Haraszti László 1971 106,35 0,5949 235,0 139,80 2

12 Kovács László 1974 101,20 0,6057 230,0 139,31 3

13 Nemes Norbert 1986 77,65 0,6960 200,0 139,20 3

14 Csík Gábor 1987 109,55 0,5893 230,0 135,52 4

15 Farkas Gábor 1979 89,70 0,6395 210,0 134,29 2

16 Zeitler Márton 1984 67,50 0,7710 172,5 132,99 1

17 Szöllősi Gábor 1983 92,75 0,6290 210,0 132,09 2

18 Deli Norbert 1981 67,30 0,7729 170,0 131,39 2

19 Deres Zsolt 1977 89,75 0,6393 197,5 126,26 3
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20 Kelecsényi János 1968 87,95 0,6461 195,0 125,98 4

21 Erdélyi Jenő 1975 70,95 0,7418 165,0 122,39 1

22 Varga Gergely 1983 80,90 0,6779 180,0 122,02 4

23 Botta Péter 1984 58,80 0,8689 140,0 121,64 1

24 Balibán Márk 1992 131,70 0,5643 205,0 115,68 3

25 Simon Péter 1987 94,50 0,6235 185,0 115,34 3

26 Horváth Ottó 1980 127,00 0,5681 200,0 113,62 4

27 Orosi József 1992 66,40 0,7813 145,0 113,28 3

28 Herczeg Zoltán 1986 134,05 0,5626 200,0 112,53 5

29 Haga Krisztián 1977 96,25 0,6184 180,0 111,32 4

30 Tóth Géza 1972 105,70 0,5962 185,0 110,29 5

31 Lombosi János 1983 117,45 0,5779 190,0 109,80 4

32 Sáfrány Zoltán 1960 98,05 0,6135 177,5 108,89 5

33 Feigl István 1988 104,75 0,5981 180,0 107,65 6

34 Bogdán Sándor 1992 74,60 0,7146 150,0 107,19 2

35 Kovács Norbert 1990 78,50 0,6910 155,0 107,10 5

36 Kovács Gergely 1986 107,95 0,5920 180,0 106,56 7

37 Lakatos Rajmund 1977 84,85 0,6590 160,0 105,44 5

38 Szabó László 1989 53,30 0,9565 110,0 105,21 1

39 Földvári Csaba 1985 64,40 0,8014 130,0 104,18 4

40 Csiszár Dániel 1988 72,90 0,7271 142,5 103,61 3

41 Frühwirth Péter 1984 80,85 0,6782 152,5 103,42 6

42 Böszörményi Gergő 1988 80,20 0,6816 150,0 102,24 7

43 Kolompár Árpád 1995 96,75 0,6170 165,0 101,81 6

44 Dr. Budai Balázs 1979 88,10 0,6455 155,0 100,05 6

45 Varga Endre 1991 110,25 0,5881 170,0 99,97 5

46 Uhrin Péter 1976 91,80 0,6321 157,5 99,55 8

47 Bódi Attila 1993 64,50 0,8004 122,5 98,04 5

48 Lombosi János 1952 98,70 0,6118 160,0 97,88 7

49 Raffay Ádám 1991 87,55 0,6477 150,0 97,15 7

50 Csipszer Péter 1992 106,30 0,5950 162,5 96,68 8

51 Aradi Ferenc 1960 134,35 0,5624 170,0 95,60 6

52 Kuti Tamás 1991 71,85 0,7349 130,0 95,53 4

53 Kohl Ferenc 1992 84,10 0,6624 140,0 92,73 8

54 Mizsér Péter 1964 81,95 0,6726 137,5 92,48 8

55 Kocsis Viktor 1981 108,25 0,5915 155,0 91,68 9

56 Körmendi Johák 1989 86,30 0,6528 140,0 91,39 9

57 Lengyel Gábor 1989 69,30 0,7552 120,0 90,62 5

58 Mező Károly 1991 44,95 1,1546 75,0 86,59 2

59 Varga László 1994 65,25 0,7927 107,5 85,21 6

60 Zadravecz Zsolt 1994 92,45 0,6300 135,0 85,04 9

61 Jakab János 1992 65,95 0,7857 107,5 84,46 7

62 Bosnyák László 1960 66,95 0,7761 107,5 83,43 8

63 Bácsi Dávid 1993 57,35 0,8897 90,0 80,06 2

64 Orosi Tamás 1996 47,70 1,0779 70,0 75,45 3

65 Gombos Attila 1993 63,30 0,8133 92,5 75,23 9

66 Csáki Ádám 1993 104,15 0,5993 125,0 74,91 10

67 Baki Csaba 1978 92,60 0,6295 97,5 61,37 10

68 Lőrincz Dávid 1996 45,65 1,1338 50,0 56,68 4

— Havai Viktor 1981 139,60 0,5590 — — —

— Székely Béla 1977 125,20 0,5697 — — —

— Nemes Róbert 1986 72,40 0,7307 — — —

— Fias Olivér 1980 98,45 0,6124 — — —

— Sebestyén Tamás 1980 99,35 0,6102 — — —

— Kanyó Balázs 1990 89,45 0,6404 — — —

— Kovács Dávid 1989 86,55 0,6517 — — —
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ToldiSE = Orosházi Toldi SE

Vitalitás = Vitalitás SE, Balassagyarmat

VölgySE = Völgy Fitness SE

MMG DEO = MMG Group DESE DEO

MÉRK = Mérk Kinizsi SE

Pannonia = Pannonia Power SE, Pápa

SebiGym = Sebi Gym SE, Isaszeg

TIFIT = Tiszaújvárosi Fitness Sportklu

TabiSE = Tabi Fitness SE, Tab

AttilaSE = Attila Fitness SE, Bp.

BalázsiSE = Balázsi SE, Tatabánya

DeltaTK = Delta TK, Beled

Flex SE = Flex Fitness, Győr

Jatesz = JATESZ, Jánoshalma

MARVEL = Marvel Team, Vésztő

Rövidítések:


